EDRA

MEDRA DOI SERVICES’ PRICE LIST

DOI REGISTRATION SERVICE*
The subscription amount depends on the DOI Bracket chosen and declared in the contract

DOI BRACKET 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ANNUAL FEE €180 €350 €600 €900 €1.350 2.000 €3.000 €4.500 €5.200 €6.000
DOI INCLUDED

Up to Up to Up to Up to Up to
IN THE
ANNUAL FEE Up to 30 Up to 75 Upto 170 | Upto350 | Up to 650 1.300 2550 5.000 6.500 8.000
PRICE PER UNIT
E%T EXCEEDING | € 4,50 €3,80 €270 €2,00 €1,60 €1,10 €0,90 €0,65 €0,55 €0,45

S

* For the first year, customers have to consider a fee of € 150 as start up cost, comprehensive of technical assistance via e-mail or helpline
(by appointment). In the case of non-automatic annual renewal, there is a charge of € 100 per year for administrative procedures.

DEPOSIT IN CROSSREF
Thanks to a well developed partnership, mEDRA registered DOIs may be enabled also to CrossRef services

DOI BRACKET 0 1 2 3 4 5

ANNUAL FEE €250 €250 €400 €400 €600 €600 Specific conditions are provided
for customers joining the service from
PRICE PER UNIT

and including DOI bracket 6 onwards.
FD%T DEPOSITED | € 0,80 €0,80 €0,80 €0,80 €0,75 €0,75 g
S

SIMILARITY CHECK
mEDRA customers which joined CrossRef service may be enabled also to Similarity Check

DOI BRACKET 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

ANNUAL FEE €50 €50 €80 €80 €120 €120 €180 €180 €180 €180

PRICE PER UNIT Up to 5.000 documents each €0,75 Up to 100.000 documents each €0,45

FOR DOCUMENT Up to 25.000 documents  each € 0,75 Up to 200.000 documents each €0,35

CHECK Up to 50.000 documents  each € 0,55 > 200.000 documents each € 0,25
NOTES

*  The access to mEDRA DOI Services requires - unless otherwise agreed - an annual subscription expiring on 31/12 each year and automatic
renewal (as per General contract conditions).

+  The DOI Registration service is activated upon advanced payment of the annual fee (plus, for new contracts, the payment of the months of
the current year).

*  The DOI Registration service is automatically renewed unless cancellation within the terms set out in the contract.

. It is possible to change DOI Bracket from one year to the next upon written communication to sales@medra.org

+  The cost for exceeding DOlIs registered in the current year is invoiced at the beginning of the following year at the price per unit of the DOI
Bracket chosen for the current year. If more convenient, customers will be upgraded to the next upwards DOI

. Bracket without other extra costs than the balance between the two DOI Brackets.

. Discounts apply to backlist content, depending on the number of requested DOls.

For more information and quotations please contact sales@medra.org.
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